

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9149/2008

(From the judgement and order dated in CRLMA No. of The HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/12/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr.S.B.Sanyal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.
Mr.Anjani Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 5.1.2009.

Interim protection till then.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master