

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s). 9149/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 10/12/2008 in CRL. M. No. 32494/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB AND HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALJIT SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

Date: 20/04/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner submits
that the service is complete and the matter may be listed.
List this petition on 27.4.2009.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master